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cOD. 412.675

ESTRUTURA SOLAR TERRESTRE (RS-369) LONGARINA 4800 MM P.G. S/ ACESSORIOS
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DESCRICAO

PILASTRA 169X60X20X2X2000 MM
TRAVESSA 127X50X17X22916 MM
MAO FRANCESA 60X60X1700X2,25 MM
LONGARINA 60X30X10X24800 MM

MATERIAL

Aco pré-galvanizado
Acgo pré-galvanizado
Aco galvanizado a fogo
Ago pré-galvanizado

EMBALAGEM

4800 mm
1100 mm
440 mm
12
92,076 kg
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LARGURA
COMPRIMENTO

ALTURA

QUANTIDADE POR PALLET
PESO UNITARIO




